Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details 17Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details *All prices are  including GST
CODE FEATURES
PTSS00200FG 200 Litre Capacity - Bare - Strap $534
Dimensions 940(L) x 600(W) x 750(H)
PTSS00200KFG 200 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Strap $743
Dimensions 940(L) x 600(W) x 780(H)
PTSS00200FG / PTSS00200KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP00200FG 200 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $542
Dimensions 970(L) x 680(W) x 530(H)
PTSP00200KFG 200 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $694
Dimensions 1036(L) x 700(W) x 580(H)
PTSP00200FG / PTSP00200KFG
TANKS
CODE FEATURES
PTSS00100FG 100 Litre Capacity - Bare - Strap $366
Dimensions 815(L) x 450(W) x 595(H)
PTSS00100KFG 100 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Strap $625
Dimensions 815(L) x 450(W) x 610(H)
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARLP150A ø150 Screw Lid & Seal
2,3 Frame & Straps Only
4,5,6 ARFP025 1”  MBSP Fitting-Poly
7 PTSS00100FG 100L Tank - Bare
PTSS00100FG / PTSS00100KFG
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6 Pump Compartment Cover
7 Skid Frame Only
8 CFNB20M 3/4”  Drain Bung
9 PTSP00200FG 200L Tank - Bare & Pump Cover
10 4 x M8 x 75 Bolts, Lock Nut
& 2-Flat Washers/Bolt
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6 Pump Compartment Cover
7 Skid Frame Only
8 CFNB20M  3/4” Poly Bung & Seal
9 PTSP00100FG 100L Tank - Bare & Pump Cover
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ”   MBSP Fitting-Poly
9,10,11 Frame & Straps Only
12 PTSS00200FG 200L Tank - Bare
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 815(L) x 450(W) x 610(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1050(L) x 500(W) x 500(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1036(L) x 700(W) x 580(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 940(L) x 600(W) x 780(H)
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
drain bung
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
drain bung
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
CODE FEATURES
PTSP00100FG 100 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $454
Dimensions 900(L) x 500(W) x 430(H)
PTSP00100KFG 100 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $604
Dimensions 1050(L) x 500(W) x 500(H)
PTSP00100FG / PTSP00100KFG
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 1 of 8
18
CODE FEATURES
PTSP00400FG 400 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $767
Dimensions 1200(L) x 890(W) x 600(H)
PTSP00400KFG 400 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Skid $1260
Dimensions 1380(L) x 890(W) x 650(H)
PTSP00400FG / PTSP00400KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSS00300AFG 300 Litre Capacity - Bare - Strap $662
Dimensions 940(L) x 600(W) x 950(H)
PTSS00300AKFG 300 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Strap $903
Dimensions 940(L) x 600(W) x 980(H)
PTSS00300AFG / PTSS00300AKFG
TANKS
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ”  MBSP Fitting-Poly
9,10,11 Frame & Straps Only
12 PTSS00400FG 400L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6 Pump Compartment Cover
7 Skid Frame Only
8 CFNB20M 3/4 “ Drain Bung
9 PTSP00400FG 400L Tank - Bare & Pump Cover
10 4 x M8 x 75 Bolts, Lock Nut
& 2-Flat Washers/Bolt
CODE FEATURES
PTSS00300FG 300 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $662
Dimensions 1260(L) x 590(W) x 755(H)
PTSS00300KFG 300 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $903
Dimensions 1260(L) x 590(W) x 1005(H)
PTSS00300FG / PTSS00300KFG
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
9,10,11 Frame & Straps Only
12 PTSS00300FG 300L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
9,10,11 Frame & Straps Only
12 PTSS00300AFG 300L Tank - Bare
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1260(L) x 590(W) x 1005(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 940(L) x 600(W) x 980(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1200(L) x 890(W) x 660(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 900(L) x 820(W) x 1045(H)
All tanks
supplied
with lid,
filter basket
& outlet
fitting
All tanks
supplied
with lid,
filter basket
& outlet
fitting
All tanks
supplied
with lid,
filter basket
& drain
bung
All tanks
supplied
with lid,
filter basket
& outlet
fitting
CODE FEATURES
PTSS00400FG 400 Litre Capacity - Bare - Strap $762
Dimensions 900(L) x 820(W) x 1000(H)
PTSS00400KFG 400 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Strap $1246
Dimensions 900(L) x 820(W) x 1045(H)
PTSS00400FG / PTSS00400KFG
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
www.spacepac.com.au   1300 763 444
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 2 of 8
Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details 19Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details *All prices are including GST
CODE FEATURES
PTSP00800FG 800 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $1106
Dimensions 1250(L) x 820(W) x 1000(H)
PTSP00800KFG 800 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $1828
Dimensions 1250(L) x 820(W) x 1050(H)
PTSP00800FG / PTSP00800KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSS00600FG 600 Litre Capacity - Bare - Strap $867
Dimensions 1250(L) x 820(W) x 1000(H)
PTSS00600KFG 600 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Strap $1365
Dimensions 1250(L) x 820(W) x 1050(H)
PTSS00600FG / PTSS00600KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP00600FG 600 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $937
Dimensions 1190(L) x 1050(W) x 850(H)
PTSP00600KFG 600 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $1507
Dimensions 1190(L) x 1050(W) x 890(H)
PTSP00600FG / PTSP00600KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP00400AFG 400 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $812
Dimensions 1140(L) x 1050(W) x 610(H)
PTSP00400AKFG 400 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $1372
Dimensions 1140(L) x 1050(W) x 650(H)
PTSP00400AFG / PTSP00400AKFG
TANKS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
9 Skid Frame Only
10 ARP001 4 Pins 18x200
11 PTSP00400AFG 400L LP Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
9 Skid Frame Only
10 ARP001 4 Pins 18x200
11 PTSP00600FG 600L LP Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly Complete
3 ARK200 ø255 Basket Filter
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
9,10,11 Frame & Straps Only
12 PTSS00600FG 600L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP038 1 1/2 ”  MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP001 4 Pins 18x200
10 PTSP00800FG 800L Tank - Bare
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1140(L) x 1050(W) x 650(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1190(L) x 1050(W) x 890(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1250(L) x 820(W) x 1050(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1360(L) x 1200(W) x 1015(H)
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 3 of 8
20
CODE FEATURES
PTSP01000FG 1000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $1219
Dimensions 1360(L) x 1200(W) x 1000(H)
PTSP01000KFG 1000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $1950
Dimensions 1360(L) x 1200(W) x 1045(H)
PTSP01000FG / PTSP01000KFG
TANKS
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP001 4 Pins 18x200
10 PTSP01000FG 1000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP003 4 Pins 18x260
10 PTSP01200FG 1200L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8,9,10 Frame & Straps Only
11 PTSS01200FG 1200L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP003 4 Pins 18x260
10 PTSP01500FG 1500L Tank - Bare
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1360(L) x 1200(W) x 1045(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1600(L) x 1170(W) x 1080(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1050(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1200(H)
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
CODE FEATURES
PTSS01200FG 1200 Litre Capacity - Bare - Strap $1387
Dimensions 1600(L) x 1170(W) x 1030(H)
PTSS01200KFG 1200 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Strap $2209
Dimensions 1600(L) x 1170(W) x 1080(H)
PTSS01200FG / PTSS01200KFG
CODE FEATURES *
PTSP01200FG 1200 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $1397
Dimensions 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 950(H)
PTSP01200KFG 1200 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $2242
Dimensions 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1050(H)
PTSP01200FG / PTSP01200KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP01500FG 1500 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $1725
Dimensions 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1150(H)
PTSP01500KFG 1500 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $2586
Dimensions 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1200(H)
PTSP01500FG / PTSP01500KFG
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
www.spacepac.com.au   1300 763 444
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 4 of 8
Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details 21Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details *All prices are including GST
CODE FEATURES
PTSP02000AFG 2000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $2200
Dimensions 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1300(H)
PTSP02000AKFG 2000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $3416
Dimensions 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1350(H)
PTSP02000AFG / PTSP02000AKFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP02000FG 2000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $2200
Dimensions 2000(L) x 1420(W) x 1150(H)
PTSP02000KFG 2000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $3416
Dimensions 2000(L) x 1420(W) x 1180(H)
PTSP02000FG / PTSP02000KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP01500AFG 1500 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $1725
Dimensions 1800(L) x 1320(W) x 920(H)
PTSP01500AKFG 1500 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $2586
Dimensions 1800(L) x 1320(W) x 1020(H)
PTSP01500AFG / PTSP01500AKFG
TANKS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1600(L) x 1170(W) x 1510(H)
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP038 1 1/2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP003 4 Pins 18x260
10 PTSP01500AFG 1500L Squat Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP004 4 Pins 24x260
10 PTSP02000FG 2000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP003 4 Pins 18x260
10 PTSP02000AFG 2000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2 ” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8,9,10 Frame & Straps Only
11 PTSS02000FG 2000L Tank - Bare
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1800(L) x 1320(W) x 1020(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 2000(L) x 1420(W) x 1180(H)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1640(L) x 1320(W) x 1350(H)
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
CODE FEATURES
PTSS02000FG 2000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $2200
Dimensions 1600(L) x 1170(W) x 1460(H)
PTSS02000KFG 2000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $3268
Dimensions 1600(L) x 1170(W) x 1510(H)
PTSS02000FG / PTSS02000KFG
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 5 of 8
22
TANKS
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP004 4 Pins 24x260
10 PTSP03000FG 3000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP03400FG 3400L Tank - Bare
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2000(L) x 1450(W)
x 1390(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2340(L) x 1500(W)
x 1360(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2960(L) x 1450(W)
x 1380(H)
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP04000FG 4000L Tank - Bare OVERALL DIMENSIONS 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1336(H)
CODE FEATURES
PTSP02500FG 2500 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $2581
Dimensions 2000(L) x 1450(W) x 1360(H)
PTSP02500KFG 2500 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $3812
Dimensions 2000(L) x 1450(W) x 1390(H)
PTSP02500FG / PTSP02500KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP03400FG 3400 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $3664
Dimensions 2960(L) x 1450(W) x 1330(H)
PTSP03400KFG 3400 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $5952
Dimensions 2960(L) x 1450(W) x 1380(H)
PTSP03400FG / PTSP03400KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP03000FG 3000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $3428
Dimensions 2340(L) x 1500(W) x 1310(H)
PTSP03000KFG 3000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $5457
Dimensions 2340(L) x 1500(W) x 1360(H)
PTSP03000FG / PTSP03000KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP04000FG 4000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $4109
Dimensions 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1230(H)
PTSP04000KFG 4000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $6169
Dimensions 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1336(H)
PTSP04000FG / PTSP04000KFG
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP004 4 Pins 24x260
10 PTSP02500FG 2500L Tank - Bare
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
���
www.spacepac.com.au   1300 763 444
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 6 of 8
Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details 23Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details *All prices are including GST
CODE FEATURES
PTSP05000FG 5000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $4499
Dimensions 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1520(H)
PTSP05000KFG 5000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $6559
Dimensions 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1570(H)
PTSP05000FG / PTSP05000KFG
TANKS
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP05000FG 5000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP06000AFG 6000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2,3 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP004 4 Pins 24x260
10 PTSP04800FG 4800L Tank - Bare
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP04400FG 4400L Tank - Bare
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2960(L) x 1450(W)
x 1650(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2340(L) x 1550(W)
x 2090(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2760(L) x 2000(W)
x 1570(H)
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1782(H)
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
CODE FEATURES
PTSP04400FG 4400 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $3989
Dimensions 2960(L) x 1450(W) x 1600(H)
PTSP04400KFG 4400 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $6305
Dimensions 2960(L) x 1450(W) x 1650(H)
PTSP04400FG / PTSP04400KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP04800FG 4800 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $4301
Dimensions 2340(L) x 1550(W) x 2030(H)
PTSP04800KFG 4800 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $6531
Dimensions 2340(L) x 1550(W) x 2090(H)
PTSP04800FG / PTSP04800KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP06000AFG 6000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $5188
Dimensions 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1670(H)
PTSP06000AKFG 6000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $7926
Dimensions 2760(L) x 2000(W) x 1782(H)
PTSP06000AFG / PTSP06000AKFG
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
���
���
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 7 of 8
24
TANKS
DISCLAIMER:DISCLAIMER: T Tank dimensions maank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP08000FG 8000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP07000FG 7000L Tank - Bare
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
CODE FEATURES RRP*
PTSP10000FG 10000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin POA
Dimensions 3600(L) x 2250(W) x 2140(H)
PTSP10000FG
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
3250(L) x 1900(W)
 x 1790(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
3250(L) x 1550(W)
 x 1930(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
3600(L) x 2250(W)
x 2140(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
3250(L) x 1950(W)
x 2060(H)
PIN MOUNT & STRAP MOUNT TANKS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARK400 ø455 Filter Basket
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP050 2” MBSP Fitting-Poly
8 Skid Frame Only
9 ARP006 6 Pins 24x330
10 PTSP06000FG 6000L Tank - Bare
All tanks
supplied with lid,
filter basket &
outlet fitting
CODE FEATURES
PTSP06000FG 6000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin $5188
Dimensions 3250(L) x 1550(W) x 1860(H)
PTSP06000KFG 6000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin $7926
Dimensions 3250(L) x 1550(W) x 1930(H)
PTSP06000FG / PTSP06000KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP07000FG 7000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin POA
Dimensions 3250(L) x 1900(W) x 1740(H)
PTSP07000KFG 7000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin POA
Dimensions 3250(L) x 1900(W) x 1790(H)
PTSP07000FG / PTSP07000KFG
CODE FEATURES
PTSP08000FG 8000 Litre Capacity - Bare - Pin POA
Dimensions 3250(L) x 1950(W) x 2060(H)
PTSP08000KFG 8000 Litre Capacity - Steel Skid - Pin POA
Dimensions 3250(L) x 1950(W) x 2060(H)
PTSP08000FG / PTSP08000KFG
WITH FULLY DRAINING SUMP
www.spacepac.com.au   1300 763 444
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/RapidSpray/Cat2011-Oct/pg17-24_TANK_Pin-Strap_Mount_1pg_wp Page 8 of 8